2022
Citizen Review Board
PROPOSED MEETING DATES

Monday January 24
Monday February 28
Monday March 28
Monday April 25
Monday May 23
Monday June 27
Monday July 25
Monday August 22
Monday September 26
Monday October 24
Monday November 28
Monday December 19

Commission Chambers, 1300 White Street



